
LAST NAME FIRST NAME, M NOTES STREET ADDRESS CITY, STATE ZIP EMAIL ADDRESS OFFICE PHONE NO

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND SENIOR SERVICES
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURES

KANSAS CITY AND ST. JOSEPH

SA Larsen Hether DOLIR (Gateway) 
& St. Joseph SOB

1410 Genessee, Suite 130 Kansas City, MO hether.larsen@dhss.mo.gov 816‐889‐2799

SA Cox Rena DOLIR (Gateway) 
& St. Joseph SOB

1410 Genessee, Suite 130 Kansas City, MO rena.cox@dhss.mo.gov 816‐889‐2453

SA Spencer Helen DOLIR (Gateway) 
& St. Joseph SOB

1410 Genessee, Suite 130 Kansas City, MO helen.spencer@dhss.mo.gov 816‐889‐2614

SA Lang Marie DOLIR (Gateway) 
& St. Joseph SOB

1410 Genessee, Suite 130 Kansas City, MO marie.lang@dhss.mo.gov 816‐889‐2066

SA Cameron Lani DOLIR (Gateway) 
& St. Joseph SOB

1410 Genessee, Suite 130 Kansas City, MO lani.cameron@dhss.mo.gov 816‐889‐2066

SA Koch Mary DOLIR (Gateway) 
& St. Joseph SOB

1410 Genessee, Suite 130 Kansas City, MO mary.koch@dhss.mo.gov 816‐889‐2212

SA Kolb Kevin Statewide 920 Wildwood Jefferson, City, MO kevin.kolb@health.mo.gov 573‐751‐6036

SA Weddle Carol DOLIR (Gateway) 
& St. Joseph SOB

1410 Genessee, Suite 130 Kansas City, MO  Carol.Weddle@dhss.mo.gov 816‐889‐2587

SA Hilker Teresa DOLIR (Gateway) 
& St. Joseph SOB

1410 Genessee, Suite 130 Kansas City, MO  Teresa.Hilker@dhss.mo.gov 816‐889‐2830

AA Haley Carrie Statewide 912 Wildwood, PO Box 570 Jefferson City, MO carrie.haley@dhss.mo.gov 573‐751‐6059
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*SA = SIGNATURE AUTHORITY
AA = APPOINTING AUTHORITY
POC = POINT OF CONTACT


